
1 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧市役所 3 49.71 21.73 27.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 1 2 2 2

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -2 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -2 1 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -1 0 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

22.53 21.73

Composition 1.67 5.585.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.676.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

27.98

2 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 2 48.71 22.96 25.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -0.35 4.95-1 -1 0 1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.191 -1 -1 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -2 -1 0 -1

24.30 22.96

Composition 1.67 5.005.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 5.255.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.175.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

25.75
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3 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 1 48.71 21.99 26.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.43 5.171 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0 1 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 -2 0 1 -1

22.93 21.99

Composition 1.67 5.336.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.426.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

26.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権男子
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